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HOUSE BILL NO.

entitled

A bill to amend 1966 PA 261,

"An act to provide for the apportionment of county boards of

and to repeal
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to provide for

.
14

to provide for compensation of

to prescribe penalties and provide remedies

to prescribe the size of the board
to prescribe the manner of election of the members of the
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(MCL 46.411a).

by amending section 1la

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF MICHIGAN ENACT
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COUNTY.
Enacting section 1. This amendatory
after the date it is enacted into law.
Enacting section 2. This amendatory
unless all of the following bills of the

enacted into law:

(a)

H03585'17
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House
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Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill

Bill

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

4745.
4747.
4748.
4749.
4750.

48009.
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THE GENERAL FUND OF THE

act takes effect 90 days

act does not take effect

99th Legislature are
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